
2023 Beau Chene CC  

Outside Golf Tournament Schedule  

 

February 13 (Monday)  Jani King Pro-AM 

     Windance CC - GSPGA EVENT 

 

March 6 (Monday)   Senior /Junior / GSPGA EVENT  

 

 

March 9 (Thursday)  Westbank Oilman’s Golf Tournament  

    Shotgun Start @ 12:00 Noon OAK COURSE   

   

 

 

March 10 (Friday)  Mary Queen of Peace Golf Classic 

    Shotgun Start @ 12:30 OAK COURSE  

     

 

March 16 (Thursday)  St. Tammany Hospital Foundation  

    Shotgun Start  @ 10:00 A.M. Oak Course  

      

 

 

 

March 20 (Monday)  St. Judes Childrens’ Hospital  

    Shotgun Start @ 9:00  OAK COURSE  

     

 

March 23 (Thursday)  Archbishop Hannan HS  

    Shotgun start @ 9:00 A.M. Oak Course  

     

 

March 27 (Monday)   Antigua /Yamaha PRO-PRO GSPGA Event  

 

 

 

March 28 (Tuesday)  Northshore High School District Golf Tournament  

    Estimated # of Golfers  48 

    Shotgun Start @ 2:00 P.M. /  MAGNOLIA COURSE  

 

 

 

     

 



March 29 (Wednesday) ADMAX / GMRA  

    Shotgun Start @ 9:00  OAK COURSE 

 

 

March 30- April 2                  Golf Trip to Starkville  

    Tentative  

    

 

April 2-7 (Sun-Fri)  WAPT Tour  

   

 

 

April 11 (Tuesday)  NWGA  

    Shotgun Start @ 9:00  COURSE TBD  

      

 

April 13 (Thur) -  Golf Trip to Starkville  

April 16 (Sun)   Tentative  

 

 

APRIL 17 (Monday)  Stableford Four-Ball  GSPGA EVENT  

  

 

April 20 (Thursday)  AMPIRICAL Golf Tournament (New in 2023) 

Shotgun Start @ 1:00 pm OAK COURSE 

 

April 28 (Friday)   Florida Marine  

Shotgun Start @ 8:30 OAK & MAGNOLIA Course  

 

 

May 1 (Monday)  Parish President Mike Cooper  

Shotgun Start @ 12:00  OAK COURSE  

 

May 4 (Thur)- May 6 (Sat) Geaux Cup 

    Shotgun Start @ 8:00 A.M.  Oak Course  

 

May 8 (Monday)  Three-Pro Scramble  GSPGA Event  

 

 

May 9 (Tuesday)  Northshore Food Bank 

Shotgun Start @ 11:30  OAK & MAGNOLIA COURSES  

 

May 22 (Monday)  Sugar Buzz Golf Classic 

    Shotgun Start @ 12:00 Noon  OAK COURSE  



     

 

June 5 (Mon) & 6 (Tue)  Mississippi Chapter Championship 

     Grand Bear MS / GSPGA Event  

 

June 13 (Mon) & 14 (Tue)  Louisiana Chapter Championship / GSPGA Event  

 

June 21 (Wed) & June 22 (Thurs) Louisiana Golf Association Junior Tour  

Tee Times beginning @ 8:30  

Magnolia Course 6/21 & Oak Course 6/22 

 

August 28 (Mon) & 29 (Tue)  Gulf States Senior Championship / GSPGA Event 

 

 

September 15 (Friday) Copelands ACF Golf Classic  

    Shotgun Start @ 11:00 Oak & Magnolia Courses  

 

 

September 18 (Mon)  & 19 (Tue) E-Z-Go Section Championship 

 

 

 

October 2 (Monday)  Home Methodist Golf Classic  

    Shotgun Start @ 12:00  OAK & MAGNOLIA COURSES  

 

 

October 6 (Friday)  2023 PIG Invitational 

Shotgun Start @  11:00 on Oak Course  

   

 

October 19 (Thursday) Louisiana Society for Healthcare Managers  

    Shotgun Start @ 9:30 OAK COURSE  

     

 

October 25 (Mon)  Jani-King Pro-Am / GSPGA Event  

 

 

 

October 27 (Friday)  Junior Achievement of Greater New Orleans  

    Shotgun Start @ 8:30 OAK & MAGNOLIA COURSES  

     

 

November 2 (Thursday) Savannah Smiles Golf Tournament  

    Shotgun Start @ 11:00  OAK & MAGNOLIA COURSES  



 

November 6 (Monday) St. Anselm Catholic Church  

    Shotgun Start @ 11:00 OAK COURSE  

     

 

December 3 (Sun) &   Six Pro -Championship  

        4 (Mon)   

 

 

 

 

    


